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Ticket No. Name
2 Cristinel Sandulache
4 Scott A
5 Russell Olden
7 Loraine Burgess
9 Carl Jones
10 Mark Russell
11 Scott A
12 Adrian Alger
13 J Gris
15 Adam Bennett
17 Gordon Bickerton
18 John Duncan
19 Ania Brochen
21 Kevin Hennigan
22 Scott A
24 Nicky Haines
25 Stephen Vickers
27 Scott A
28 Vince Mchugh
30 Chantelle Tavlin
31 Scott A
32 Jason Ramsey
33 Shane Peet
35 Mark Russell
36 Joanna Roberts
37 Warwick Howkins
40 Umar Hanif
41 Paul Roe
42 James Boswell
43 Russell Olden
45 Scott A
46 Scott A

Total: 388 < Draw: August 20, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

47
48
50
51
52
55
56
58
59
60
63
64
65
66
67
68
71
73
74
78
79
80
81
82
84
88
89
91
92
95
96
99

Name

Chris Jagla
Rosie Costello
Ross Williams

Paul Chrisp
Lorraine Taylor

Cristinel Sandulache
J Gris
J Gris
Scott A
William Love
Lee Boyle
Scott A
Sam Caldwell
Rosie Costello
Scott A

lan Herridge

Robert Green
J Gris
Daniel Wilkins
Daniel Wilkins
Russell Olden
Ross Macleod
Donna Storey
Roy Muckart
M Khan
Ross Macleod
Paul Vickery
Chad Mcacaffery
Jasmine Sutherlan
J Gris
Adam Slater

Amber Meston

Ticket No.

103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
114
115
116
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142
143

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip5

Name

Lisa Mcevoy
Mitchell Loveridge
Kevin Guest
Nigel Openshaw
Jasmine Sutherlan
Mark Maskell
Simon Fawbert
Scott A
Nicky Haines
Taylor Barton
Scott A
Chantelle Tavlin
Graeme Worthington
J Gris
Warwick Howkins
Mark Russell
Chris Gurry
Natalie Woods
Cristinel Sandulache
Chris Gurry
Kyle Senior
Robert Green
Ross Williams
Shane Peet
Scott A
Steven Houghton
Robert Green
Matthew Jones
Sam Rose
Adrian Alger
Ryan Turner
Scott A
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Ticket No.

145
146
150
151
152
153
155
157
158
160
161
163
166
167
168
170
172
173
174
175
177
179
180
182
183
184
188
190
191
193
194
196

Total: 388

Name

Jason Ramsey
Alan Moley
Thomas Dunn
Adil Munir
Cristinel Sandulache
Russell Olden
Adam Boutwell
Damion Morton
Scott A
Mark Russell
Scott A
John Kneller
Cristinel Sandulache
Roy Muckart
J Gris
J Gris
Scott A
Craig Pearson
J Gris
Adil Munir
Jason Ramsey
Scott A
Warwick Howkins
M Khan
David Goodwin
Cristinel Sandulache
Amber Meston
Scott A
Hannah Gunn
Scott A
Adam Boutwell

Amber Meston

Draw: August 20, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

198
199
201
202
203
206
207
208
210
211
215
216
217
220
222
223
226
228
230
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
244
246
247
249

Name

William Love
Scott A
Ross Macleod
Martin Tait
Steven Houghton
Gavin Taylor
Damion Morton
Scott A
Kevin Mothersdale
Scott A
Natasha Wingfield
Adrian Alger
Cristinel Sandulache
M Khan
Stephen Blyth
John King
Damion Morton
David Edwards
Scott A
Adam Bennett
Peter Maybury
Paul Millward
Scott A
Scott A
Nicky Haines
Adam Slater
Kevin Mothersdale
Cristinel Sandulache
Natalie Woods
Ryan Turner
Graeme Worthington

Kevin Guest

Ticket No.

250
251
254
256
257
258
261
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
275
277
278
279
280
283
284
287
288
291
292
293
294
295
297
298
299
301

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip5

Name

Carl Jones
Scott A
Amber Meston
Antonio Damiano
Scott A
Brian Sharp
Scott A
Daniel Wilkins
Steven Houghton
Natalie Woods
Scott A
Joanna Roberts
J Gris
Chad Mcacaffery
Chantelle Tavlin
Taylor Barton
Robert Green
John King
Damion Morton
Chantelle Tavlin
Scott A
Brian Sharp
M Khan
Ross Macleod
Cristinel Sandulache
Robert Green
Scott A
J Gris
M Khan
Amber Meston
Scott A

Donna Storey
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
303 Jason Ramsey 353 Ross Macleod 409 Scott A
304 M Khan 354 Kevin Harding 410 Dave Scott
305 Russell Olden 356 Jason Ramsey 411 Ross Macleod
307 Scott A 357 Dan Fairington 412 Dave Ward
308 Joanne Cross 359 Russell Olden 413 J Gris
309 Cristinel Sandulache 361 Kevin Hennigan 414 Jack Macleod
310 Scott A 362 Cristinel Sandulache 415 Luke Handley
311 Cristinel Sandulache 364 Mitchell Loveridge 418 Paul Cragg
313 Ross Macleod 365 M Khan 419 Neil James
314 Scott A 367 Luke Handley 420 Luke Handley
315 Amber Meston 369 Ross Macleod 421 Sean Vaughan
316 Kevin Guest 371 J Gris 422 M Khan
318 Ross Macleod 375 Shane Peet 424 Dan Fairington
319 J Gris 376 Cristinel Sandulache 425 Scott A
322 Damion Morton 378 Scott A 426 Scott A
323 Shaun Hennessey 379 Scott A 427 Scott A
325 Damion Morton 381 Ross Macleod 428 Jason Ramsey
326 Scott A 384 Amber Meston 430 Christine Dunn
327 John Gilmour 389 Natasha Wingfield 431 Lucy Brown
328 Scott A 390 Scott A 433 Cristinel Sandulache
329 Bradley Oneill 391 Dave Scott 434 J Gris
330 Scott A 392 Amber Meston 436 lan Hamilton
332 Roy Muckart 393 Damion Morton 437 Roy Muckart
335 Adam Boutwell 394 Mark Russell 438 Christopher Simpson
336 Scott A 395 Kevin Hennigan 439 Cristinel Sandulache
339 Natasha Wingfield 396 Kathryn Mcdermott 440 Ross Macleod
340 Alan Price 397 Chris Gurry 443 Kim Wood
341 Antonio Damiano 398 Sean Connor 445 Scott A
342 Chris Jagla 400 Damion Morton 446 Mark Russell
346 Paul Sherry 405 M Khan 448 Mark Williams
348 Scott A 407 Jason Ramsey 449 Russell Olden
352 Shaun Hennessey 408 Mark Williams 450 Amber Meston

Total: 388 < Draw: August 20, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 of 5
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Ticket No. Name
452 Natasha Wingfield
453 Kirk Johnson
456 Roy Muckart
457 Jason Harris
459 Dave Ward
462 Scott A
466 Scott A
468 Russell Olden
469 Cristinel Sandulache
471 J Gris
475 Mark Russell
477 J Gris
478 Brian Sharp
479 Cristinel Sandulache
480 Mark Williams
481 Mark Russell
482 lan Herridge
483 M Khan
484 Cristinel Sandulache
485 Adrian Alger
486 Pam Smith
487 Kathryn Mcdermott
488 Aoife Maguire
489 Brian Smith
490 Bailey Lilley
492 Cristinel Sandulache
495 Geoffrey Ranson
497 Ross Macleod
499 Mark Russell
500 Scott A
501 Roy Muckart
502 Ross Williams

Total: 388 < Draw: August 20, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

503
505
507
508
509
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
521
522
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
535
536
539
540
541
543
544
545
550

Name

Scott A
Sean Marshall
Robert Green
Dan Fairington
Amber Meston
Zeke Kennan
Marcus Woods
Mark Russell

Steven Houghton
lan Herridge

J Gris

Joanna Roberts
Ross Macleod
Marcus Woods

Mitchell Loveridge
Kevin Hennigan
Ross Macleod
Roy Muckart
Ross Macleod
Neil Hollington
Adil Munir

J Gris

J Gris

Scott A
William Love

Steven Houghton
Antony Cullen
Russell Olden
David Kilworth

Scott A

Dave Scott

Matthew Hodgkinson

Ticket No.

551
552
554
555
556
558
559
560
561
563
564
565
566
569
570
571
572
573
576
577
578
579
581
582
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
592

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip5

Name
Katy Large
J Gris
J Gris
Damion Morton
Cristinel Sandulache
Chantelle Tavlin
Scott A
Shane Peet
Scott A
Kevin Hennigan
Alex Kemp
Scott A
Ania Brochen
Ross Macleod
Marcus Woods
David Jamieson
Jason Ramsey
Paul Millward
J Gris
Scott A
Adil Munir
Steven Moore
Jason Ramsey
Scott A
Martin Smith
Ross Macleod
Alan Turner
Kevin Aitchison
Jason Ramsey
Damion Morton
Russell Olden

Kevin Rose
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Ticket No. Name
593 Chris Jagla
597 M Khan
598 Roy Muckart
599 Ryan Turner

Total: 388 < Draw: August 20, 2023 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5



